Miedzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdanska

Gdansk, 12. - 13.10.2019

Konkurencja 27
12.10.2019 - 18:04

Kobiet, 200m dowolny

11 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz9

2 Piekarska Agata
3 Wasylczuk Lena
4 Kotodziejska Stefania

Seria2z9

1 Bielawa Anna
2 Kulik Michalina
3 Zatucka Amelia
4 Witt Jagoda

5 Bilinska Natalia

Seria3z9

1 Murawska Wiktoria
2 Duzowska Martyna
3 Sojka Aleksandra
4 Wasowska Helena
5 Konczak Maja

6 Giza Olga

Seria4z9

1 Kuszmar Michalina
2 Rzany Blanka

3 Kowalska Lena

4 Styczynska Wiktoria
5 Jagodzinska Zofia

Seria5z9

1 Zygmunt Zuzanna
2 Nojman Maja

3 Oska Nina

4 Rajkowska Zuzanna
5 Zwara Julia

6 Jozefowicz Maja

Seria6z9

1 Makowska Oliwia
3 Burzak Martyna

4 Avanesyan Kristina
5 Moczyto Kaja

6 Graczak Oliwia

Seria7z9

1 Rulewska Julia
2 Szopa Natalia
3 Zielinska Maria
4 Pielak Julia

5 Ziobro Patrycja
6 Lipinska Maja

Rok ur.

02 Akademia Plywania Gdansk
06 Delfin Gdynia
06 Delfin Gdynia

06 TRI-Team Rumia
07  Solex Lebork

04 MKP Gdansk

08 Delfin Gdynia

07 Siédemka Gdynia

07  Siédemka Sopot

06 Akademia Plywania Gdansk
08 Gryf Debica

08 Siédemka Sopot

07  Delfin Gdynia

04 Zabianka Gdarsk

07  Delfin Gdynia

08 Gryf Debica

08 TRI-Team Rumia

08 Delfin Gdynia

07 Osemka Starogard Gd

08 Gryf Debica

06 Orka ltawa

08 Lokomotywa Sopot
07 Zabianka Gdarisk
08 Zabianka Gdarisk
08 Siddemka Sopot

07  Przyjazne Wody

07 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
05 Zabianka Gdansk

06 Solex Lebork

08 Olimpia Lublin

06 Osemka Starogard Gd
Gryf Debica

Orka Ciechanow
TRI-Team Rumia

Gryf Debica

05 TRI-Team Rumia

8RRS

559555 2585

2853555

2:57.85
2:53.89
2:43.47
2:49.10
2:55.57
2:59.38

2:36.80
2:25.05
2:20.69
2:33.63
2:41.91

2:23.73
2:22.99
2:21.42
2:21.72
2:23.23
2:24.35

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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Seria8z9

1 Nowak Paulina

2 Woznica Milena

3 Tofil Emilia

4 Molenda Dominika
5 Druzba Amelia

6 Palicka Wiktoria

Seria9z9

1 Rudomina Agnieszka

2 Piepi6rka Martyna
3 Klonowska Julia
4 Urban Karolina

5 Szalast Karolina
6 Hebel Natalia

05

05
03

05

06
03
00
03
05
05

TRI-Team Rumia
Zabianka Gdansk
Delfin Gdynia
Zabianka Gdansk
Skalar Stupsk
Skalar Stupsk

Zabianka Gdarnisk
Zabianka Gdarnisk
AZS-AWFiS Gdansk
Osemka Starogard Gd
TRI-Team Rumia
Zabianka Gdansk

2:18.61
2:16.81
2:15.65
2:15.77
2:17.13
2:19.44

2:14.87
2:08.69
2:03.36
2:05.25
2:12.08
2:15.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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